
1

7

2

3

5

290

18

1

5

23

66

3

4

13

6

2

3

12

1

9

8

7

16

1a

42

6

1

4

10

15a

12

6

110

2

32

8a

8

9

11

1-3
12

9

20

11

60

1

17

16

21

6

12a

5

16

48

6

1

75

3

4

17

4

3

6

6

8

1 4

73

1

64

5

4

61

6

18 27

1-5

12

2

2

5

3

9

6

43

4

92

9

19

5

4

114

5

23

68

13

62

11

11

20

1

20

14

11

4

7

10

7

3

8

5

17

6

19

9

2

5

8

20a

25

3

6

5

3

7

4

13

9b

2

5

70

12

11

4

21

4

71

1

3

10

22

16

3

9

86

1

13

88-90

6

6

7

41

16

7

4

6

8

13

5

15

10

12

9

14

18

4

69

6

1

14

4

7

2b

7

17

2

7

5

9

11

22

29

7

27

8

17

27

20

16

3

3
34

10

126

10
3

18

24

8

5-7 8

9

7

57

13

125

1

3

5

19

13

2

11

1

8

2

123

8

30

47

21

16

1

13

64

17

15

15

70

13

1

56

30

4

19

41

3

34 21b

7

3

13

6
10

22

8

76

24

10

20

2

10

3

12

16

59

78

9

2

18

15

2

92

7

82

39

1

68 4

14

7

26

25

2

19

9

4

12

22

15

21

15

7

4

18

32

17

38

15

3

1

1

23

14

12

15

9

2

6

18

66

17

7

28
45

4

38

63

13

8

52

15

80

76

17

7a

1

13

11

67

62

1

14

10

73

3

5

28

15

9

87-91

17

4

120

54

13

3

9

1

28a

28

58-60

7

38

17

12

34

5

9

74

2

19

10

2

53

23

3

7

3

30

6

14

6

17

2

5

84

3

23

46

27

15

5

4

14

16

5

5

118

80

94

77

12

7
1

18

35

3

7

19

1
6

28

36

37

14

17

2

16

20

25

5

33

8

11

65

93

16

21

33

29

29

2

8

11

15

4

32

71

9

17

11

1

4

10

17

24

10

32

65

1

10

15

20

10

1

9a

9

11

51

36

27

14

21a

10

2

15

42

10

5

11

18

10

17

13

25

21

11

14

68

26

18

9

23

12

31

6

40

3
2

49

56

11

52

16

49

20

24

11

53

58

18

15

24

31

88

11a

5

20

12

67

31

23

97

48a

22

86

1

8

17

1

16

35

13

29

34

19

57

16

15

14

77

11

20

7

6

75

13

46a

19

12

4

19

116

59

13

69

11

10

9

79

8

3

98

20

32

1

22

26

36

10a

13

15

42

6

46

20

14

29

4

22

23

55

4347

14

24

35

61

104

10 20

2

54

18

52

106

31

81

12

45

13

21

9

50

11

25

101

11

99

15

3830

33

103

24

21

17

62

10

19

22

7

15

72

8

18

26

1

11

20

36

8

76a

8

11

14

21

5

25

19

37

20

2
30

74

13
10-12

34

6

28

9

26

28

84

4

96

1

73a

2

38

16-18

28

14

100

1

3
10

36

49a

55

22

56a 48-50

22

18

16
14
12

12

72

4816

23

8

30

60

12

107

34

117

127

14

111

27

39

115119

26

41

28
14

29

121

21

108

51

109

46

1

32

4

4

124

11

113

92a

19

82

17

95

26

15

18

105

22

32

40

44

19

24
13

27

27

10

102

129

13 23

12

15
21 25

63

1

10

27

79

4a

3 3

Pfinzstraße

Pfinztalstraße

Se
bo

lds
tra

ße

Marstallstraße

Weiherstraße

Karlsburgstraße

Kelterstraße

Jägerstraße

Gärtnerstraße

Spitalstraße

Badener Straße

Carl 
Weys

ser
-Straß

e

Mi
tte

lstr
aß

e

Am
tha

us
str

aß
e

Ochsentorstraße

Zunftstraße

Kanzlerstraße

Blumentorstraße

Bie
nle

ins
tor

str
aß

e

Am Zwinger

Ba
sle

r-T
or-

Str
aß

e

Ra
pp

en
str

aß
e

Rittnertstraße

Pforz
hei

mer S
traß

e

Pa
lm

aie
ns

tra
ße

Hu
bs

tra
ße

Ze
hn

tst
raß

e

Le
de

rst
raß

e

Am
alie

nba
dst

raß
e

Kleinbachstraße

Eichelgasse

Re
be

ns
tra

ße

Hengstplatz

Prinzessenstraße

Neuensteinstraße
Königstraße

Ba
de

ne
r S

tra
ße

Bäderstraße

An der Stadtmauer

Ro
ller

str
aß

e

Be
rgw

ald
str

aß
e

Hauckstraße

Brunnenhausstraße

Wein
gar

ten
er S

traß
e

Gy
mn

asi
um

str
aß

e

Grötzinger Straße

Nonnenbühl

Dürrbachstraße

Durlach
Wirtschafts- und
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Hintergrund:
Flächen :
schwarz = öffentliche Gebäude
grau       = Straßennetz
blau        = Gewässer
grün       = Wald, Park, Friedhof
umrandete Flächen :
grau       = Industrie
Linien :
schwarz = Eisenbahn
rot          = Grenze Stadtteile 2012
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